
Hi Mrs. Griffin, I wanted to make some changes to the initial schedule I have given you because 
I wanted to prepare for my second take for the exit exam on February 8, 2023. I have removed 
my February 6th schedule and added February 18th. I have already informed Ms. Staci Davis, our 
nurse educator in the Staffing Department and I have yet to inform my preceptor, Mrs. 
Charmaine Capili, about this request.

January 13, Friday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs) - done
January 14, Saturday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs) - done
January 21, Saturday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs) - done
January 22, Sunday from 6:45PM to 7:15 AM (12.5hrs) - done
January 26, Thursday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs) - done

February 2, Thursday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs)
February 5, Sunday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs)
February 6, Monday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs) - removed
February 16, Thursday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs)
February 17, Friday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs)
February 18, Saturday from 6:45PM to 7:15AM (12.5hrs) - added

Thank you.
Winwin Ola


